Energing industries, with clean
solar energy to solve energy
problems
Application: agricultural water
conservancy, desert control,
domestic water, urban water
features
Features: no personnel care, no

power（kW）
Rated input
current（A）
Rated output
current（A）
Apply to pump
size Head Rate of flow
HV500P-R40G2
3-phase
220V±15%
0.4 5.4 2.3 0.4 47-32m 1-10m³
0.75 5.0 4.5
0.55 70-48m 1-10m³
0.75 81-56m 1-10m³
HV500P-R75G2
HV500P-1R5G2 1.5 7.7 7 1.5 128-87m 1-10m³
HV500P-0040G3
3-phase
380V±15%
4.0 10 9 4.0 225-149m 10-20m³
HV500P-5R5G3 5.5 15 13 5.5 172-111m 20-40m³
HV500P-R75G3 7.5 20 17 7.5 237-147m 20-40m³
HV500P-011G3 11.0 26 25 11.0 159-97m 40-100m³
HV500P-015G 15.0 35 32 15.0 208-127m 40-100m³
HV500P-018G3 18.5 38 37 18.5 83-39m 150-500m³
HV500P-022G3 22.0 46 45 22.0 86-70m 210-270m³
HV500P-030G3 30.0 62 60 30.0 125-105m 210-270m³
HV500P-037G3 37.0 76 75 37.0 150-125m 210-270m³
HV500P-045G3 45.0 90 90 45.0 180-145m 210-270m³
HV500P-055G3 55.0 105 110 55.0 200-170m 210-270m³
HV500P-075G3 75.0 140 150 75.0
Make another
solution Make another solution
HV500P-090G3 90.0 160 176 90.0
HV500P-110G3 110.0 210 210 110.0
HV500P-132G3 132.0 240 250 132.0
HV500P-160G3 160.0 290 300 160.0
HV500P-185G3 185.0 330 340 185.0
HV500P-200G3 200.0 370 380 200.0
HV500P-220G3 220.0 410 415 220.0
HV500P-250G3 250.0 460 470 250.0
HV500P-280G3 280.0 500 520 280.0
HV500P-315G3 315.0 580 600 315.0
3. Solar Pump
PV+: Connect with the positive pole of solar panel
PV-: Connect with the negative pole of solar panel
U，V，W：Connect with U, V, W of pump